Kent Handyman
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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Rodney Mann

3a Sheron Close

Deal

CT14 9UG

01304363935
rodneymann@hotmail.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Bedroom 1 - 3.4m x 4.5m ( room with

built in cupboards )
1 Bedroom 2 - 3.5m x 2.4m

Bedroom 3 -3.3m x 2.9m ( room with

built in cupboards )

Downstairs Toilet - 1.1m x 1.8m
Kitchen - 2.7m x 3.3m

Dining Room - 3.3m x 2.8m
Lounge - 3.2m x 5.8m

R R

Landing airing cupboard

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number
Estimate Date
Valid Until

Total

Prepare all walls and surfaces to paint all rooms listed below
Including total of 8 doors to be rubbed and painted both sides
Including bedroom cupboard doors and internals

All white matt and satin paint supplied in quote ( wall paint to be supplied by customer )

Rate/Price Adjust
£465.00 0%
£310.00 0%
£395.00 0%
£190.00 0%
£325.00 0%
£315.00 0%
£445.00 0%

£75.00 0.00%

KHS-0575
08/03/2019
07/04/2019

£2,520.00

Sub Total
£465.00

£310.00
£395.00

£190.00
£325.00
£315.00
£445.00

£75.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
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Sub Total £2,520.00
VAT £0.00
Total £2,520.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions
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