

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£2,520.00
Valid Until	07/04/2019
Estimate Date	08/03/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0575

To:

Rodney Mann
3a Sheron Close
Deal
CT14 9UG
01304363935
rodneymann@hotmail.co.uk

- Prepare all walls and surfaces to paint all rooms listed below
- Including total of 8 doors to be rubbed and painted both sides
- Including bedroom cupboard doors and internals
- All white matt and satin paint supplied in quote (wall paint to be supplied by customer)

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bedroom 1 - 3.4m x 4.5m (room with built in cupboards)	£465.00	0%	£465.00
1	Bedroom 2 - 3.5m x 2.4m	£310.00	0%	£310.00
1	Bedroom 3 -3.3m \times 2.9m (room with built in cupboards)	£395.00	0%	£395.00
1	Downstairs Toilet - 1.1m x 1.8m	£190.00	0%	£190.00
1	Kitchen - 2.7m x 3.3m	£325.00	0%	£325.00
1	Dining Room - 3.3m x 2.8m	£315.00	0%	£315.00
1	Lounge - 3.2m x 5.8m	£445.00	0%	£445.00
1	Landing airing cupboard	£75.00	0.00%	£75.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Total	£2,520.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£2,520.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions